STEERING SUB-ASSY.

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-015 REV. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
20 | 1 /C60452 DECAL, DASH PANEL, SGLITE
25 | 1 |W27-038 STEERING ARM, SGL
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
1 | 6 |C60303 BUSHING, JOY STICK
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER | TITLE
1 | 6 |C60303 BUSHING, JOY STICK
2 | 1 |W27-045 SGL REVERSE BAR WELDMENT
26 | 4 |C60217 ROUND PLUG, SNAP-IN, L.D. .61 - .7

M A NUFACTURING



PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

[y

R31062

SGL ROD, JOY STICK

ECSS-050

E-CLIP, 1/2"

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

15

1 |D71018

CABLE, PARKING BRAKE

19

1 |C60313-I

CLEVIS, THROTTLE, PARKING BRAKE

M A NUFACTURING




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
3 | 1 \W27-044 SGL FORWARD BAR WELDMENT
16 | 4 HFNCS-25S HEX FLANGE NUT, 1/4
17 | 2 HFSSC-14114 |HEX BOLT, 1/4" X 1-1/4" SS
18 | 2 [FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
6 | 2 |C60202 KNOB, RUBBER, SPEED BAR
7 | 2 |FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8
8 | 2 |HFNCS-38S HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16
9 | 2 |LWESS-38 STAR WASHER, 3/8
10 | 2 |HFSSC-38114 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 3/8 X 1-1/4




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
24 | 2 |C60200 GRIP, JOY STICK
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
26 | 4 (C60217 ROUND PLUG, SNAP-IN, L.D. .61 - .7
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
12 | 1 HW21-448  |SG SPEEDOMETER BRACKET, HARDWARE
13 | 1 [E40010 SPEEDOMETER
22 2 FSW-10 FLAT WASHER, SS-10
23 | 2 SHMSS-407010 ALLEN SCREW, 40 X 70 X 10

M A NUFACTURING



PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER |

TITLE

21 | 6 [TRPC-141S

[PHILLIPS PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW, SS - 1/4-20 x 1

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY| PART NUMBER

TITLE

14

1

D71014

12.5/22.5 HOPPER DOOR CABLE

M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

11

=

HW27-143

COVER, SPEEDO HOUSING, SGL

TRPC-14125

PHILLIPS PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2"




